
Instructions
Measure the widest part of your chest
 
Measure the widest part of your hips 

If your hips are wider than your chest, 
please follow the measurement of your hips

Always keep the measuring tape horizontal 

NORDIC
Chest (cm) 

73-79

79-85

85-91

91-97

97-103

103-111

63-69

69-75

75-79

79-84

84-91

92-100

82-88

88-94

94-100

100-106

106-112

112-119

Waist (cm) Hip (cm) 

1/XS
2/S
3/M
4/L

5/XL
6/XXL

WOMEN’S SIZES

Hip

Chest

Waist


