



	Chest (cm)	Waist (cm)	Hip (cm)
1/ XS	73-79	63-69	82-88
<i>2/S</i>	79-85	69-75	<i>88-94</i>
3/M	85-91	75-79	94-100
4/L	91-97	79-84	100-106
5/XL	97-103	84-91	106-112
<i>6/XXL</i>	103-111	92-100	112-119

Instructions

Measure the widest part of your chest

Measure the widest part of your hips

If your hips are wider than your chest, please follow the measurement of your hips

Always keep the measuring tape horizontal